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Gold Bar Gold Spot
Gold Spot 1,815 1,800 1,845 1,860
Gold Bar 29,600 29,340 30,140 30,410
GF10G23 29,740 29,480 30,280 30,550 Sell at resistance
GF10J23 29,820 29,560 30,360 30,630
GF10M23 29,880 29,620 30,420 30,690
axsiviidgavyaua
_ Close Change Volume Open interest | Expired date
Gold Spot 1,831.89 3.30 0.18%
Gold Bar 29,850 50 0.17%0
SPDR 921.08 0.00 0.00%
Dollar 104.10 0.29 0.28%
GFG23 30,080 250 0.83%0 249 172 27/2/2566
GFJ23 30,130 a0 0.13% 249 172 27/4/2566
GFM23 30,180 140 0.46% a 108 29/6/2566
GF10G23 30,030 50 0.17% 2,220 2,924 27/2/2566
GF10J23 30,130 70 0.23% 3,589 5,661 27/4/2566
GF10M23 30,170 a0 0.13% 1,563 3,485 29/6/2566
GOH23 1,848 -1 -0.07% 32,500 24,830 30/3/2566
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MonFeb 13 All Day
TueFeb 14 17:00 .
All Day
18:00 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
WedFeb 15 2:05 u.
17:00 wu.
17:00 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
21:15 u.
22:00 u.
ThuFeb 16 16:00 u.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
20:30 wu.
FriFeb 17 Tentative
22:00 u.
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Eurogroup Meetings
NANAANIRTIN g/q

ECOFIN Meetings
anudaiumagsAauuiadn
a2afiduta m/m
dufiduwatiugiu m/m
FOMC Member Williams Speaks
NANAANIAAARINATTU M/m
HAARARNITA
ganrldnNugu y/y
dafinanTHAaaINAU TN
gaaA1l&n m/m
NANAANIAAARINNTTH Mm/m
aaufidnu NAHB

dafis1AeHaaTugIU m/m
A2l 1AHAR Mm/m
autinanisndasaflaaiila
tganruasusi’ganIg
ganauYInFIILIU
fgans191LU
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faiain m/m
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